
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00011

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH 
WASHINGTON ASKIE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00035

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, CHE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00036

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00037

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00038

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
NIVER, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00039

01/26/2
021

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGG, STEPHANIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00068

01/26/2
021

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL, 
APRIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

BOARD OF CO 
COMMISSIONERS 
OF Plaintiff

BOARD OF CO 
COMMISSIONERS OF vs. 
MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00037

01/26/2
021

BOWHAY, DON 
ARTHUR Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00011

01/26/2
021

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH 
WASHINGTON ASKIE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00011

01/26/2
021

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH 
WASHINGTON ASKIE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

DAVIS, DESTINY 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

DAVIS, DESTINY MICHELLE vs. 
DAVIS, RICKY ALLEN JR

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

DAVIS, RICKY 
ALLEN Defendant

DAVIS, DESTINY MICHELLE vs. 
DAVIS, RICKY ALLEN JR

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00035

01/26/2
021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, CHE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00036

01/26/2
021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00037

01/26/
2021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00038

01/26/
2021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. NIVER, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00039

01/26/
2021

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00011

01/26/
2021

DENNY, JOSEPH 
WASHINGTON 
ASKIE Defendant OSW

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, 
JOSEPH WASHINGTON 
ASKIE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00015

01/26/
2021

DUNCAN, AMANDA 
GAIL Person 2

HILL, MICHAEL LEE and 
DUNCAN, AMANDA GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00039

01/26/
2021

GREGG, 
STEPHANIE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00056

01/26/
2021

HANKERSON, THOMAS 
RASHAUN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANKERSON, THOMAS 
RASHAUN

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING 
OR CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00015

01/26/
2021

HILL, MICHAEL 
LEE Person 1

HILL, MICHAEL LEE and 
DUNCAN, AMANDA GAIL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00035

01/26/
2021

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRUETT, CHE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00036

01/26/
2021

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00037

01/26/
2021

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00038

01/26/
2021

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. NIVER, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00039

01/26/
2021

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/
2021

ITSELF AND ALL OTHERS 
SIMILARY Plaintiff

BOARD OF CO 
COMMISSIONERS OF vs. 
MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00035

01/26/
2021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRUETT, CHE M

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00036

01/26/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00037

01/26/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00038

01/26/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
NIVER, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00039

01/26/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGG, STEPHANIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00011

01/26/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH 
WASHINGTON ASKIE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC. Defendant

BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS 
OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00038

01/26/2
021

NIVER, CHAD Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
NIVER, CHAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

OF KAY COUNTY Plaintiff
BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS 
OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff
BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS 
OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00035

01/26/2
021

PRUETT, CHE M Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, CHE M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00036

01/26/2
021

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00012

01/26/2
021

SITUATED Plaintiff
BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS 
OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, 
INC.

PUBLIC NUISANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00009

01/26/2
021

SMITH, 
CHEYENNE Defendant

VARGAS, CHRISTIAN vs. SMITH, 
CHEYENNE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00068

01/26/2
021

SORRELL, APRIL Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL, 
APRIL

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00068

01/26/2
021

SORRELL, 
JESSIE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL, 
APRIL

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case
Offense or 
Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00009

01/26/202
1

VARGAS, 
CHRISTIAN Plaintiff

VARGAS, CHRISTIAN vs. SMITH, 
CHEYENNE

PATERNITY

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100009
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100036
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

