Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00011	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00035	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, CHE M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00036	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00037	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00038	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. NIVER, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00039	01/26/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00068	01/26/2 021	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL, APRIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF Plaintiff	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00037	01/26/2 021	BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00011	01/26/2 021	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00011	01/26/2 021	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	DAVIS, DESTINY MICHELLE Plaintiff	DAVIS, DESTINY MICHELLE vs. DAVIS, RICKY ALLEN JR	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	DAVIS, RICKY ALLEN Defendant	DAVIS, DESTINY MICHELLE vs. DAVIS, RICKY ALLEN JR	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00035	01/26/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, CHE M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00036	01/26/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00037	01/26/ 2021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00038	01/26/ 2021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. NIVER, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00039	01/26/ 2021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00011	01/26/ 2021	DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay	ML-2021-	01/26/	DUNCAN, AMANDA	HILL, MICHAEL LEE and DUNCAN, AMANDA GAIL	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00015	2021	GAIL Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	GREGG,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00039	2021	STEPHANIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE	
Kay (Newkirk)		01/26/ 2021	HANKERSON, THOMAS RASHAUN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANKERSON, THOMAS RASHAUN	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	ML-2021-	01/26/	HILL, MICHAEL	HILL, MICHAEL LEE and	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00015	2021	LEE Person 1	DUNCAN, AMANDA GAIL	APPLICATION
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00035	2021	LLC Plaintiff	vs. PRUETT, CHE M	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00036	01/26/ 2021	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. Sheppard, Joshua Samuel	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00037	2021	LLC Plaintiff	vs. BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00038	2021	LLC Plaintiff	vs. NIVER, CHAD	
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00039	2021	LLC Plaintiff	vs. GREGG, STEPHANIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/ 2021	ITSELF AND ALL OTHERS SIMILARY Plaintiff	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00035	2021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	vs. PRUETT, CHE M	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00036	021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	Sheppard, joshua samuel	
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00037	021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	BOWHAY, DON ARTHUR	
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00038	021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	NIVER, CHAD	
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00039	021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	GREGG, STEPHANIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00011	01/26/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DENNY, JOSEPH WASHINGTON ASKIE	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC. <mark>Defendant</mark>	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00038	01/26/2 021	NIVER, CHAD Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. NIVER, CHAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	OF KAY COUNTY Plaintiff	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	ON BEHALF OF Plaintiff	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00035	01/26/2 021	PRUETT, CHE M Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. PRUETT, CHE M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2021-	01/26/2	SHEPPARD, JOSHUA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00036	021	SAMUEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	Sheppard, joshua samuel	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00012	01/26/2 021	SITUATED Plaintiff	BOARD OF CO COMMISSIONERS OF vs. MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC NUISANCE
Kay	FP-2021-	01/26/2	SMITH,	VARGAS, CHRISTIAN vs. SMITH,	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00009	021	CHEYENNE Defendant	CHEYENNE	
Kay	SC-2021-	01/26/2	SORRELL, APRIL Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00068	021		APRIL	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	01/26/2	SORRELL,	BELL FINANCE vs. SORRELL,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00068	021	JESSIE Defendant	APRIL	JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2021-	01/26/202	VARGAS,	VARGAS, CHRISTIAN vs. SMITH,	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00009	1	CHRISTIAN Plaintiff	CHEYENNE	